
BY  BAGC R A F T ®

ToGo! Hot Meal Bags

Flexible packaging designed for hot-food applications. The performance 
ventilation in our ToGo! Hot Meal bags keeps food hot, crispy and flavorful.  
These bags are portable and easy to take on the go. Loading small, medium or 
larger birds—and other hot foods—is efficient, saving time and labor in your  
foodservice operation.



ToGo! Hot Meal Bags

Flexible packaging with high case counts 
and small case-cube size provide freight 

advantage and stock room space savings.

Larger surface area for branding opportunities 
on custom orders

Our experienced national network of sales 
representatives are available to help advise 

your business on ways to improve your hot food 
packaging design.

1

4

2

5

3

6

7

K E Y  F E AT U R E S

1

2

3

Tamper-evident options available 

Window encourages impulse buys

Anti-fog window

Easy to carry

Innovative ventilation keeps food crispy and flavorful

Unique venting design allows moisture release and 
heat retention

Freshness clock marks product shelf time

4

5

6

7

Video instructions 
on how to load a 
rotisserie chicken 
into the ToGo! Hot 
Meal Bag



301047

ST E P  2 :  ST Y L E ST E P  3 :  M AT E R I A LS ST E P  4 :  C LOS U R E S

ST E P  1 :  CO N T E N TS 

Our ToGo! Hot Meal Bags provide you 
customized solutions for your business 
needs. The type of food that will be 
packaged in the bags, the presence of 
juices, sauces and level of crispness are 
considerations to determine the best 
options for your operations.

Let’s find your hot meal solution

301043
301044

301045

300744 300744

301043

301049

Ro t i ss e r i e  c h i c k e n  –  w h o l e   Ro t i ss e r i e  c h i c k e n  –  ½

301046

F r i e d  c h i c k e n  p i e c e s  ( 9 -1 2 ) 
W i n g s  ( 2 0 + )  

A p p e t i z e r  –  l a rg e

F r i e d  c h i c k e n  p i e c e s  ( 5 - 8 )
W i n g s  ( 1 5 - 2 0 )

A p p e t i z e r  o r  s i d e s  –  m e d i u m

F r i e d  c h i c k e n  p i e c e s  ( 2 - 4 )
W i n g s  ( 6 -1 2 ) 

A p p e t i z e rs  o r  s i d e s  –  s m a l l

301043301046
301039

301048 301049301047

301043

301040301042

301044

301041

301045

301011301039301045

301039301051

301050

	◾ Anti-fog window option maximizes 
visibility to drive impulse sales

W i n d ow  a n d  n o n - w i n d ow 

	◾ Performance ventilation offers balance 
of heat retention and moisture release 
to keep food hot and crisp

Ve n t e d 

	◾ Window 
bags come 
standard with 
clear anti-fog 
polypropylene 
film

	◾ Compostable 
film is available 
for custom 
orders

F i l m

	◾ Kraft stock design

	◾ White stock design

	◾ Custom orders available

P a p e r

301051

301011

301050

	◾ Fold with label closure (label not included) 

	◾ Tin tie closure for reclosable items

	◾ Tac seal tamper-evident closure



300744 
Polypropylene

301048

Novolex Corporate Headquarters | 101 E Carolina Ave Hartsville, SC 29550

B_PG_1093_0922

www.novolex.com   |   800-845-6051  |   © September 2022 Novolex

ST E P  5 :  S E L E C T I O N

For other sizes in stock or custom prints please contact your Novolex Sales Representative.

Note: Trays are not co-packed with the ToGo! Hot Meal Bags 
and shipped separately.

Item # UPC Description
Dimensions (in.)

W x L x H
Case 
Pack

Case Weight 
(lbs.)

Case Cube 
(ft3)  Ti/Hi

300744 10072181007441 Black polypropylene deli ToGo! tray 6.50 x 8.50 x 1.50 1000 17.50 2.34 6 x 3 

EP-MP2D 644632929881 2D sugarcane meat and produce tray 6.00 x 8.50 x 1.00 8/50 20.30 1.60 8 x 5 

300699 10072181006994 EcoCraft® food tray 3 lb 500 18.00 0.85 11 x 5 

300700 10072181007007 EcoCraft food tray 5 lb 500 16.00 1.05 9 x 4

Item # UPC Description Bag Size
Bag Dimensions (in.)

W x L x H
Case 
Pack

Case Weight 
(lbs.)

Case Cube 
(ft3) Ti/Hi

301011 10072181010113 EcoCraft® window meal bag with vents 4 lb 5.00 x 3.00 x 9.62 500 13.50 0.82 10 x 5

301039 10072181010397 EcoCraft meal bag with vents 4 lb 5.00 x 3.12 x 9.68 500 12.00 0.82 10 x 5

301040 10072181010403 EcoCraft window meal bag with vents 8 lb 6.00 x 4.50 x 11.50 500 21.50 1.31 7 x 5

301041 10072181010410 EcoCraft meal bag with vents 8 lb 6.12 x 4.00 x 12.37 500 20.19 1.31 7 x 5

301042 10072181010427 White meal bag with vents 8 lb 6.12 x 4.00 x 12.37 500 20.20 1.31 7 x 5

301043 10072181010434 EcoCraft window meal bag with vents & tac seal small 8.25 x 5.25 x 8.75 250 15.12 1.01 9 x 4

301044 10072181010441 White window meal bag with vents & tin tie small 8.25 x 5.25 x 8.75 250 15.35 1.01 9 x 4

301045 10072181010458 White meal bag with vents & tin tie small 8.25 x 5.25 x 8.75 250 15.91 1.15 10 x 4

301046 10072181010465 EcoCraft window meal bag with vents & tac seal medium 8.25 x 5.25 x 10.75 250 18.36 1.11 6 x 5

301047 10072181010472 White meal bag with vents & tin tie medium 8.25 x 5.25 x 10.75 250 19.00 1.23 7 x 5

301048 10072181010489 EcoCraft meal bag with vents & tac label large 8.25 x 5.25 x 12.00 250 20.00 1.45 7 x 4

301049 10072181010496 White window meal bag with vents & tin tie  large 8.25 x 5.25 x 12.00 250 18.96 1.45 7 x 4

301050 10072181010502 White meal bag with vents & tin tie  large 8.25 x 5.25 x 12.00 250 19.74 1.23 7 x 5

301051 10072181010519 EcoCraft window chicken bag with vents & tac seal rotisserie 8.75 x 6.00 x 10.75 250 15.83 1.31 7 x 5

EP-MP2D  
Compostable

300699 
Paper

Trays are recommended for rotisserie chicken or items 
with juice.  We have these options to best fit your needs: 

	◾ Polypropylene tray

	◾ Compostable tray

	◾ Paper food tray—with or without liner

Trays

301041

301045

301050

301051

301040301042

301044

301011

301043

301049

301047

301039
301046


