

ToGo! Hot Meal Bags BY BAGCRAFT®

Flexible packaging designed for hot-food applications. The performance ventilation in our ToGo! Hot Meal bags keeps food hot, crispy and flavorful. These bags are portable and easy to take on the go. Loading small, medium or larger birds—and other hot foods—is efficient, saving time and labor in your foodservice operation.

8 PIECE FRIED CHICKEN \$5,99





■ ToGo! Hot Meal Bags



KEY FEATURES

- Tamper-evident options available
- 2 Window encourages impulse buys
- 3 Anti-fog window
- Easy to carry
- 5 Innovative ventilation keeps food crispy and flavorful
- 6 Unique venting design allows moisture release and heat retention
- Freshness clock marks product shelf time



Larger surface area for branding opportunities on custom orders



Flexible packaging with high case counts and small case-cube size provide freight advantage and stock room space savings.



Our experienced national network of sales representatives are available to help advise your business on ways to improve your hot food packaging design.





Video instructions on how to load a rotisserie chicken into the ToGo! Hot Meal Bag

SCAN ME

Let's find your hot meal solution

STEP 1: CONTENTS

Our ToGo! Hot Meal Bags provide you customized solutions for your business needs. The type of food that will be packaged in the bags, the presence of juices, sauces and level of crispness are considerations to determine the best options for your operations.











STEP 2: STYLE

Window and non-window

Anti-fog window option maximizes visibility to drive impulse sales

Vented

Performance ventilation offers balance of heat retention and moisture release to keep food hot and crisp

301039 301051 301050

STEP 3: MATERIALS

Paper

- Kraft stock design
- White stock design
- Custom orders available

STEP 4: CLOSURES

- Fold with label closure (label not included)
- Tin tie closure for reclosable items
- Tac seal tamper-evident closure



Film

- Window bags come standard with clear anti-fog polypropylene film
- Compostable film is available for custom orders





Item#	UPC	Description	Bag Size	Bag Dimensions (in.) WxLxH	Case Pack	Case Weight (lbs.)	Case Cube (ft³)	Ti/Hi
301011	10072181010113	EcoCraft® window meal bag with vents	4 lb	5.00 x 3.00 x 9.62	500	13.50	0.82	10 x 5
301039	10072181010397	EcoCraft meal bag with vents	4 lb	5.00 x 3.12 x 9.68	500	12.00	0.82	10 x 5
301040	10072181010403	EcoCraft window meal bag with vents	8 lb	6.00 x 4.50 x 11.50	500	21.50	1.31	7 x 5
301041	10072181010410	EcoCraft meal bag with vents	8 lb	6.12 x 4.00 x 12.37	500	20.19	1.31	7 x 5
301042	10072181010427	White meal bag with vents	8 lb	6.12 x 4.00 x 12.37	500	20.20	1.31	7 x 5
301043	10072181010434	EcoCraft window meal bag with vents & tac seal	small	8.25 x 5.25 x 8.75	250	15.12	1.01	9 x 4
301044	10072181010441	White window meal bag with vents & tin tie	small	8.25 x 5.25 x 8.75	250	15.35	1.01	9 x 4
301045	10072181010458	White meal bag with vents & tin tie	small	8.25 x 5.25 x 8.75	250	15.91	1.15	10 x 4
301046	10072181010465	EcoCraft window meal bag with vents & tac seal	medium	8.25 x 5.25 x 10.75	250	18.36	1.11	6 x 5
301047	10072181010472	White meal bag with vents & tin tie	medium	8.25 x 5.25 x 10.75	250	19.00	1.23	7 x 5
301048	10072181010489	EcoCraft meal bag with vents & tac label	large	8.25 x 5.25 x 12.00	250	20.00	1.45	7 x 4
301049	10072181010496	White window meal bag with vents & tin tie	large	8.25 x 5.25 x 12.00	250	18.96	1.45	7 x 4
301050	10072181010502	White meal bag with vents & tin tie	large	8.25 x 5.25 x 12.00	250	19.74	1.23	7 x 5
301051	10072181010519	EcoCraft window chicken bag with vents & tac seal	rotisserie	8.75 x 6.00 x 10.75	250	15.83	1.31	7 x 5

Trays

Trays are recommended for rotisserie chicken or items with juice. We have these options to best fit your needs:

- Polypropylene tray
- Compostable tray
- Paper food tray—with or without liner

Note: Trays are not co-packed with the ToGo! Hot Meal Bags and shipped separately.



Item#	UPC	Description	Dimensions (in.) WxLxH	Case Pack	Case Weight (lbs.)	Case Cube (ft³)	Ti/Hi
300744	10072181007441	Black polypropylene deli ToGo! tray	6.50 x 8.50 x 1.50	1000	17.50	2.34	6 x 3
EP-MP2D	644632929881	2D sugarcane meat and produce tray	6.00 x 8.50 x 1.00	8/50	20.30	1.60	8 x 5
300699	10072181006994	EcoCraft® food tray	3 lb	500	18.00	0.85	11 x 5
300700	10072181007007	EcoCraft food tray	5 lb	500	16.00	1.05	9 x 4

For other sizes in stock or custom prints please contact your Novolex Sales Representative.









